
11-Aug Saturday 10:00 AM 5 @ 1 3 @ 4 2

16-Aug Thursday 5:30 PM 3 @ 5 2 @ 1 4

18-Aug Saturday 10:00 AM 2 @ 3 4 @ 5 1

23-Aug Thursday 5:30 PM 2 @ 4 3 @ 1 5

25-Aug Saturday

30-Aug Thursday 5:30 PM 4 @ 1 2 @ 5 3

1-Sep Saturday 10:00 AM 2 @ 3 5 @ 4 1

6-Sep Thursday 5:30 PM 3 @ 5 2 @ 1 4

Rainout 8-Sep Saturday 10:00 AM 4 @ 2 1 @ 3 5

13-Sep Thursday 5:30 PM 1 @ 4 5 @ 2 3

15-Sep Saturday 10:00 AM 1 @ 5 4 @ 3 2

Raindate 9/8 20-Sep Thursday 5:30 PM 4 @ 2 1 @ 3 5

Raindate 22-Sep Saturday 10:00 AM

Weather/ Cancellations: Sign up for text alerts, details online at 

mahometrecreation.com.  Any Cancellations will be posted online @ 

www.mahometrecreation.com and on our voice mail at 586-6025 by 4:30PM, M-F and 

7:30AM Saturdays. If there are no updated announcements, please assume all 

games all games will continue as scheduled. Note - Any possible concellations after 

4:30PM M-F and 7:30AM Saturdays will be determined by filed staff onsite. Facilities 

Field Diagrams and Maps available at www.mahometrecreation.com

Games will be played Thursdays & Saturdays @ Barber Park. 

NO GAMES- Enjoy Mahomet Music Fest

ALL TEAMS ARRIVE AT BARBER PARK AT 9:30AM for TEAM PICTURES
PICTURE DAY

Field 5 Field 6 Bye

Team 1 - Farm Credit Illinois - Teal

Team 2 - The Waterford @ Bridlebrook - Coral

Team 3 - USPRO - Royal Blue

Team 4 - Bill Smith Auto Parts - Light Blue

Team 5 - Jessie DeHaan - Country Financial - Purple

2018

1/2 Grade Girls Schedule

Date Day Time



Date Day Time Field 5 Field 6 Field 7 Field 8 Bye

11-Aug Saturday 8:30 AM 4 @ 2 1 @ 9  3 @ 8 7 @ 6 5

14-Aug Tuesday 5:30 PM

18-Aug Saturday 8:30 AM 6 @ 3 2 @ 8 5 @ 7 1 @ 4 9

21-Aug Tuesday 5:30 PM 5 @ 4 6 @ 8 3 @ 7 2 @ 9 1

25-Aug

28-Aug Tuesday 5:30 PM 6 @ 9 7 @ 8 5 @ 1 3 @ 4 2

1-Sep Saturday 8:30 AM 4 @ 8 1 @ 3 2 @ 6 9 @ 7 5

4-Sep Tuesday 5:30 PM 9 @ 5 1 @ 7 2 @ 4 6 @ 8 3

Rainout 8-Sep Saturday 8:30 AM 2 @ 1 5 @ 8 6 @ 4 9 @ 3 7

11-Sep Tuesday 5:30 PM 9 @ 3 4 @ 7 1 @ 6 2 @ 5 8

15-Sep Saturday 8:30 AM 5 @ 3 2 @ 7 9 @ 4 1 @ 8 6

18-Sep Tuesday 5:30 PM 1 @ 7 5 @ 6 9 @ 8 2 @ 3 4

Raindate 9/8 22-Sep Saturday 8:30 AM 2 @ 1 5 @ 8 6 @ 4 9 @ 3 7

Team 8 - McDonald's of Mahomet - Yellow

Team 9 - MTK Technologies - Purple

Weather/ Cancellations: Sign up for text alerts, details online at mahometrecreation.com.  Any 

Cancellations will be posted online @ www.mahometrecreation.com and on our voice mail at 586-

6025 by 4:30PM, M-F and 7:30AM Saturdays. If there are no updated announcements, please 

assume all games all games will continue as scheduled. Note - Any possible concellations after 

4:30PM M-F and 7:30AM Saturdays will be determined by filed staff onsite. Facilities Field 

Diagrams and Maps available at www.mahometrecreation.com

Games will be played Tuesdays & Saturdays @ Barber Park. 

2018

1/2 Grade Boys Schedule

NO GAMES - Enjoy Mahomet Music Fest

ALL TEAMS ARRIVE AT BARBER PARK AT 8:00AM for TEAM PICTURES
PICTURE DAY

Team 1 - YoYo's - Teal

Team 2 - Christie Clinic - Red

Team 3 - Singleton Law Firm, PC - Navy Blue

2nd grade Back to School Night - NO GAMES

Team 4 - First Mid Bank & Trust - Forest Green

Team 5 - Phoenix Consulting Engineer - Light Blue

Team 6 - Los Zarapes - Safety Orange

Team 7 - Kurt Lenschow - State Farm - Royal Blue


